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Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1
(21) #E BX
1 11:32:31.914 48.231 24.244 23.987
2 11:33:19.943 48.029 24.178 23.851
3 11:34:07.787 47.844 24.050 23.794
4 11:34:55.552 47.765 24.005 23.760
5 11:35:43.541 47.989 24.066 23.923
6 11:36:31.342 47.801 24.021 23.780
7 11:37:19.278 47.936 24.077 23.859
8 11:38:07.357 48.079 24.181 23.898
p9 11:39:02.840 55.483 24.100
(15) B @I
1 11:31:46.011 49.015 24.882 24.133
2 11:32:34.567 48.556 24.149 24.407
3 11:33:22.813 48.246 24.306 23.940
4 11:34:10.864 48.051 24.105 23.946
5 11:34:58.855 47.991 24.185 23.806
6 11:35:46.732 47.877 24.091 23.786
7 11:36:35.691 48.959 24.983 23.976
p8 11:37:27.568 51.877 24.239
9 11:39:05.954 1:38.386 24.138
10 11:39:54.383 48.429 24.374 24.055
11 11:40:42.803 48.420 24.330 24.090
12 11:41:31.280 48.477 24.469 24.008
13 11:42:19.839 48.559 24.452 24.107
14 11:43:08.321 48.482 24.440 24.042
(9) X#nH £
1 11:31:48.755 49.185 24.533 24.652
2 11:32:37.208 48.453 24.299 24.154
3 11:33:25.643 48.435 24.414 24.021
4 11:34:13.800 48.157 24.273 23.884
5 11:35:01.930 48.130 24.248 23.882
6 11:35:50.250 48.320 24.192 24.128
7 11:36:38.771 48.521 24.433 24.088
8 11:37:27.507 48.736 24.384 24.352
p9 11:38:24.324 56.817 24.757
10 11:40:23.163 1:58.839 24.141
11 11:41:12.285 49.122 24.733 24.389
pi2 11:42:09.816 57.531 24.788
(14) J1O #k
1 11:31:43.903 48.777 24.570 24.207
2 11:32:32.259 48.356 24.318 24.038
3 11:33:20.489 48.230 24.259 23.971
4 11:34:08.861 48.372 24.283 24.089
5 11:34:57.318 48.457 24.410 24.047
p6 11:35:50.163 52.845 24.600
7 11:39:10.544 3:20.381 24.251
8 11:39:59.756 49.212 24.642 24.570
9 11:40:48.910 49.154 24.712 24.442
10 11:41:38.077 49.167 24.770 24.397
11 11:42:27.340 49.263 24.836 24.427
12 11:43:16.592 49.252 24.735 24.517
(4) A 2
1 11:32:01.655 49.114 24.835 24.279
2 11:32:50.562 48.907 24.560 24.347
3 11:33:39.222 48.660 24.502 24.158
4 11:34:27.959 48.737 24.524 24.213
5 11:35:16.634 48.675 24.494 24.181
p6 11:36:12.166 55.532 24.375
7 11:39:26.655 3:14.489 24.276
8 11:40:16.966 50.311 24.654 25.657
9 11:41:08.342 51.376 27.121 24.255
10 11:41:59.932 51.590 25.072 26.518
11 11:42:49.098 49.166 24.593 24.573
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